KRC Racing Club Race Fee
Schedule On Road

MEMBER RATES

Membership First Class Second Class Third Class
$20.00 $5.00 N/C
Junior* $10.00 $5.00 N/C
Family**(Adult) $20.00 $5.00 N/C
Family**(1st Junior) $10.00 $5.00 N/C
Family**(2nd Junior) $5.00 $5.00 N/C
N/C N/A N/A

Participants that are members of other on-road racing clubs pay member rates.
Participants under the age of 16 yrs old must be accompanied by an adult.

*Junior members aged 12 to 18 yrs old.

**A family is considered two adults, married or common law, and minors aged 12 to 18 yrs old,
that you are the legal guardians of, all family members that are to race under the Family
Membership must fill out a separate membership form at the time of purchase.

***minors under the age of 12 yrs old may race in the novice class for free under a guardians
adult membership. Minors under 12 yrs old may run in other classes, however, Junior rates
then apply.

NON-MEMBER RATES

Status First Class Second Class Club Transponder
$30.00 $5.00 $5.00 per day
Junior $20.00 $5.00 N/C
$5.00 N/A N/C

First time on-road racers are free for their first race*
*Have never raced on-road with any other club or organization.

PRACTICE FEES

Members-$10.00/person, Non-members-$15.00/person



KRC Racing Club Race Fee
Schedule Off Road

MEMBER RATES

Membership First Class Second Class Third Class
$15.00 $5.00 N/C
Junior* $10.00 $5.00 N/C
Family**(Adult) $15.00 $5.00 N/C
Family**(1st Junior) $10.00 $5.00 N/C
Family**(2nd Junior) $5.00 $5.00 N/C
N/C N/A N/A

Participants that are members of other on-road racing clubs pay member rates.
Participants under the age of 16 yrs old must be accompanied by an adult.

*Junior members aged 12 to 18 yrs old.

**A family is considered two adults, married or common law, and minors aged 12 to 18 yrs old,
that you are the legal guardians of, all family members that are to race under the Family
Membership must fill out a separate membership form at the time of purchase.

***minors under the age of 12 yrs old may race in the novice class for free under a guardians
adult membership. Minors under 12 yrs old may run in other classes, however, Junior rates
then apply.

NON-MEMBER RATES

Status First Class Second Class Club transponder
$20.00 $5.00 $5.00 per day
Junior $15.00 $5.00 N/C
$5.00 N/A N/C

First time off-road racers are free for their first race*
*Have never raced off-road with any other club or organization.

PRACTICE FEES

Members-free, Non-members-$5.00/person






